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Women / XS / 10 yrs.
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Marshall1552
CT-Dunnes

9.450 9.400 9.1009.400 37.350
1 1 2T 5T 1 

1 

Giovanna Cevetillo1514
CT-CSPA

8.900 9.300 9.6009.350 37.150
4T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Fernandes1586
CT-KineticKids

9.400 9.000 9.2009.200 36.800
2 5T 5T 4 3 

3 

Ashley White1521
CT-CSPA

9.000 9.100 9.0509.000 36.150
3 4 9T 8 4 

4 

Jessica Fargnoli1549
CT-Dunnes

8.800 8.700 9.1009.400 36.000
6 8 2T 5T 5 

5 

Claire Coiteux1627
NY-DutchessCounty

8.700 9.000 9.3008.800 35.800
7T 5T 13T 3 6T

6T

Niyah Lewis1608
CT-NextDimension

8.500 9.200 9.0009.100 35.800
11 3 7T 9 6T

6T

Hailey Black1601
CT-NextDimension

8.600 8.300 8.9009.600 35.400
9T 14 1 10 8 

8 

Jailynn DiPasquale1516
CT-CSPA

8.400 8.500 9.5008.800 35.200
13 11T 13T 2 9 

9 

Olivia Pivovar1519
CT-CSPA

8.900 8.400 8.8009.000 35.100
4T 13 9T 11T 10 

10 

Maggie Crotty1506
CT-Arena

8.350 9.000 8.5509.000 34.900
14 5T 9* 15 11T

11T

Ginger Fuhrman1509
CT-Arena

8.600 8.500 8.8009.000 34.900
9T 11T 9* 11T 11T

11T

Lena Zenisek1599
CT-NewEra

8.450 8.600 8.7508.750 34.550
12 9T 15 13 13 

13 

Miah Lasorso1607
CT-NextDimension

8.700 7.600 8.7009.100 34.100
7T 15 7T 14 14 

14 

Avery Novia1612
CT-NextDimension

0.000 8.600 9.1009.200 26.900
15 9T 5T 5T 15 

15 
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